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Manufacturer: STRAPACK CORPORATION 

Authorized Representative to compile the technical file: 
Strapack N.V./S.A. 
Ui lenbaan 200, 2160 Wommelgem Belgium 

Declare under our solo responsibility that the product, 

Product Name: SEMI-AUTOMATIC STRAPPING MACHINE 

Model No.: iQ-400 

Serial No.: 20004351 500 20004370 500 

We hereby declare that the above named product is in conformity with the requirements of the following EC Directive, 

2006/42/EC Machinery Directive 
2014/30/EU EMC Directive 

to which this declaration relates, is in conformity with the following harrnonized standards and/or other normative documents, 
EN ISO 12100:2010 
EN415-8:2008 
EN61000-6-2:2005 
EN61000-3-2:2014 
EN62233:2008 

EN60204-1 :2006 / A 1 :2009 
EN61000-6-4:2007 / A 1 :2011 
EN61000-3-3:2013 

Plant: STRAPACK (THAILAND) CORP., LTD. 
139/10-12, Moo.17 Bangsaothong, Bangsaothong, Samutprakarn 10570 THAILAND 

Company Name / 
Address of Declarant: 

Date of Declaration: 

STRAPACK CORPORATION 

8-16-6 Ginza, Chuo-ku, Tokyo 104-0061 JAPAN

13 May 2020 

Authorized Signature of Declarant: 

SHIGEO KOBAYASHI / Chief Production Officer_L%"7•J.c•

Evers GmbH    Graf-Zeppelin-Str. 10    46149 Oberhausen    Telefon +49 208 99475-0    Telefax +49 208 99475-31    evers@eversgmbh.de    eversgmbh.de


